
15mn 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 €
30mn 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 €
45mn 0,60 € 0,50 € 0,60 € 0,50 €

1h 0,60 € 0,50 € 1,20 € 1,00 €
1h15 0,30 € 0,25 € 1,50 € 1,25 €
1h30 0,30 € 0,25 € 1,80 € 1,50 €
1h45 0,30 € 0,25 € 2,10 € 1,75 €

2h 0,20 € 0,17 € 2,30 € 1,92 €
2h15 0,30 € 0,25 € 2,60 € 2,17 €
2h30 0,30 € 0,25 € 2,90 € 2,42 €
2h45 0,30 € 0,25 € 3,20 € 2,67 €

3h 0,20 € 0,17 € 3,40 € 2,83 €
3h15 0,30 € 0,25 € 3,70 € 3,08 €
3h30 0,30 € 0,25 € 4,00 € 3,33 €
3h45 0,30 € 0,25 € 4,30 € 3,58 €

4h 0,20 € 0,17 € 4,50 € 3,75 €
4h15 0,30 € 0,25 € 4,80 € 4,00 €
4h30 0,30 € 0,25 € 5,10 € 4,25 €
4h45 0,20 € 0,17 € 5,30 € 4,42 €

5h 0,20 € 0,17 € 5,50 € 4,58 €
5h15 0,30 € 0,25 € 5,80 € 4,83 €
5h30 0,30 € 0,25 € 6,10 € 5,08 €
5h45 0,20 € 0,17 € 6,30 € 5,25 €

6h 0,20 € 0,17 € 6,50 € 5,42 €
6h15 0,30 € 0,25 € 6,80 € 5,67 €
6h30 0,30 € 0,25 € 7,10 € 5,92 €
6h45 0,20 € 0,17 € 7,30 € 6,08 €

7h 0,20 € 0,17 € 7,50 € 6,25 €
7h15 0,20 € 0,17 € 7,70 € 6,42 €
7h30 0,10 € 0,08 € 7,80 € 6,50 €
7h45 0,10 € 0,08 € 7,90 € 6,58 €

8h 0,10 € 0,08 € 8,00 € 6,67 €
8h15 0,20 € 0,17 € 8,20 € 6,83 €
8h30 0,10 € 0,08 € 8,30 € 6,92 €
8h45 0,10 € 0,08 € 8,40 € 7,00 €

9h 0,10 € 0,08 € 8,50 € 7,08 €
9h15 0,20 € 0,17 € 8,70 € 7,25 €
9h30 0,10 € 0,08 € 8,80 € 7,33 €
9h45 0,10 € 0,08 € 8,90 € 7,42 €
10h 0,10 € 0,08 € 9,00 € 7,50 €

10h15 0,20 € 0,17 € 9,20 € 7,67 €
10h30 0,10 € 0,08 € 9,30 € 7,75 €
10h45 0,10 € 0,08 € 9,40 € 7,83 €

11h 0,10 € 0,08 € 9,50 € 7,92 €
11h15 0,20 € 0,17 € 9,70 € 8,08 €
11h30 0,10 € 0,08 € 9,80 € 8,17 €
11h45 0,10 € 0,08 € 9,90 € 8,25 €

12h 0,10 € 0,08 € 10,00 € 8,33 €
13h 1,00 € 0,83 € 11,00 € 9,17 €
14h 1,00 € 0,83 € 12,00 € 10,00 €
15h 1,00 € 0,83 € 13,00 € 10,83 €
16h 1,00 € 0,83 € 14,00 € 11,67 €
17h 1,00 € 0,83 € 15,00 € 12,50 €
18h
19h

Max. pour 24 heures 15,00 € 12,50 €

ANNEXE 1

LA CIOTAT

MPM
Parking Verdun
Tarifs au 01 Juillet 2015 

(T.V.A. : 20%)

Durée en Heure
Montant en Euro 

(T.T.C.)
Montant en Euro 

(H.T.)
Montant cumulé 

(T.T.C)
Montant cumulé 

(H.T.)

Reçu au Contrôle de légalité le 26 mai 2015
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